Project
Catalog Number
Type
RDL-EN
Color Selectable
Downlight
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI FAMILY

MOUNTING
-  Does not fit into a recessed can
-  No housing needed in remodel appllications
-  Can be removed from below ceiling for service
-  Pre-wired junction box with circuit wiring built-in (3in/3out)
-  Tension clips mount into 1/2” to 11/2” thick ceiling
-  Optional new construction plate available
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
	- CEC Title24 Compliant
	- Energy Star Rated
	- FCC Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG # 			   Description
RDL1-EN-7L-120V-5CT                             1” 7W, 550 Lm, 120V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL3-EN-15W-120V-5CT                         22/5”, 15W,1000 Lm, 120V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL4-EN-12W-120V-MCT                         3”, 12W,  850 Lm, 120V, 30-18K Warm Dimming
RDL4-EN-15W-120V-5CT                          3”, 15W, 1100 Lm, 120V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL4-EN-15W-QT-5CT                             3”, 15W, 1100 Lm, 120-277V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL4-EN-18W-120V-5CT                          3”, 18W, 1500 Lm, 120V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL6-EN-24W-120V-5CT                          33/8”, 24W, 1800 Lm, 120V, 27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
RDL1-EN RDL3-EN
RDL4-EN RDL6-EN
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
MODEL NO. BRAND